Annual Financial Statement
INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING

TECHNOLOGY (TRIVANDRUM) SOCIETY

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH, 2012

(Amount-Rs.)
	CORPUS/CAPITAL FUND AND LIABILITIES
	Schedule
	Current year
	Previous year

	CORPUS /CAPITAL FUND

reserves and surplus
earmarked /endowment funds

currnt liabilities and provisions
	1

2

3

4
	9,169,265.00

7,743,208.21

136,721,624.66

8,420,670.75
	9,169,265.00

22,764,504.29

106,383,683.18

8,825,849.75

	Total
	
	162,054,768.62
	145,143,302.22

	assets

Fixed assets               1,65,39,713.64

Gross

Less: Depreciation        18,74,816.28

Net

Capital – WIP

Investments-Form Earmarked/Endowment Funds
Investments – others

Current Assets, Loans Advances etc
	5

6
7

8
	14,667,897.37

32,405,005.00


	8,114,356.65

32,405,005.00

48,694,952.18

50,352,573.69

15,637,340.38

	
	
	162,054,768.62
	145,143,302.22


